QD
=]

O~NO UL WNPE

Congressional Candidate Table 8c

This table was published on 4/4/16.

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2015

Candidate Name
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
TIBERI, PATRICK J.
SHUSTER, WILLIAM MR.
RYAN, PAUL D.
BRADY, KEVIN
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
SHIMKUS, JOHN M
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
REED, THOMAS W 1l
DAVIS, RODNEY L
POLIQUIN, BRUCE L
KIND, RONALD JAMES
CLYBURN, JAMES E.
SINEMA, KYRSTEN
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
PETERS, SCOTT
NUNES, DEVIN G
DENHAM, JEFF

State District

CA
OH
PA
Wi
TX
MD
OR
Mi
IL
OH
IL
NY
IL
ME
Wi
SC
AZ
NC
CA
CA
CA

COMSTOCK, BARBARA J HONORABLE VA

GRAHAM, GWEN
MEEHAN, PATRICK L. MR.
PALLONE, FRANK JR
ROSKAM, PETER
CURBELO, CARLOS
COSTELLO, RYAN A
BUSTOS, CHERI

ZELDIN, LEE M

ELLMERS, RENEE JACISIN
VALADAO, DAVID
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
RENACCI, JAMES B.
GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON.
BERA, AMERISH
PAULSEN, ERIK

ROYCE, ED MR.
STEFANIK, ELISE M.
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
NOEM, KRISTI LYNN
KATKO, JOHN M
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE
JENKINS, LYNN

LUJAN, BEN R MR.
CRENSHAW, ANDER
YOUNG, DAVID

PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
AGUILAR, PETE

FL
PA
NJ
IL
FL
PA
IL
NY
NC
CA
WA
OH
KY
CA
MN
CA
NY
NY
TX
SD
NY
MO
KS
NM
FL
IA
GA
CA

23
12
09
01
08
05
02
06
15
15
10
23
13
02
03
06
09
10
52
22
10
10
02
07
06
06
26
06
17
01
02
21
05
16
02
07
03
39
21
14
05
00
24
03
02
03
04
03
06
31

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,791,674
$1,277,715
$1,174,440
$1,159,053
$1,148,182
$1,111,530
$1,087,514
$1,050,081
$1,022,391
$936,202
$931,090
$926,554
$902,943
$863,565
$847,623
$832,034
$826,212
$798,462
$790,330
$773,430
$745,825
$745,800
$741,097
$738,946
$738,193
$732,007
$723,640
$723,063
$711,120
$708,897
$694,208
$688,053
$683,330
$678,300
$677,790
$653,900
$653,525
$649,796
$643,295
$642,872
$639,600
$629,098
$624,622
$620,902
$617,775
$616,969
$616,498
$615,600
$614,224
$613,745



